
FASTLINKCABSYS

Name： Optical Cable Drum No： 3445464 CableNo： 3445464

CableType： FL-H14SMN012BK Length (m)： 3000 Length No： SH908073000

Scq No Tube Pos Pos Color Pos Color Att 850 (dB/km) Att 1300 (dB/km)

1 1 BLUE Blue 2.411 0.421
2 1 BLUE Orange 2.504 0.411
3 1 BLUE Green 2.461 0.452
4 1 BLUE Brown 2.481 0.416
5 1 BLUE Grey 2.422 0.428
6 1 BLUE White 2.431 0.462
7 2 ORANGE Blue 2.399 0.501
8 2 ORANGE Orange 2.416 0.419
9 2 ORANGE Green 2.411 0.422
10 2 ORANGE Brown 2.459 0.431
11 2 ORANGE Grey 2.461 0.451
12 2 ORANGE White 2.411 0.481

Numerical aperture: Comply with ITU-T, IEC and TIA MMF standards

 MFD (um): Comply with ITU-T, IEC and TIA MMF standards

Dispersion(ps/nm*km): Comply with ITU-T, IEC and TIA MMF standards

Cut off wavelength(um): Comply with ITU-T, IEC and TIA MMF standards

Group refractive index: OM3 850nm/1300nm: 1.482/1.477 

Conclusion: This product is qualified after test and allowed to be delivered.

Tester: Zhu Decheng Checker: Qiu Natasha


